SPEC SHEET
Platforms
LTB-2, LTB-8 and LTB-12
Benchtop optical kit
LTK-1
Up to 48 lasers in one LTB-12 platform
Narrow linewidth of less than 100 kHz
1 pm tuning resolution

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
FTBx-2850
ORDERING INFORMATION
FTBX2850.7EN 	 © 2022 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.	 Printed in Canada  22/10
Number of lasers
2 = 2 lasers
4 = 4 lasers
Wavelength band
C = C band
L = L band
CL = C&L band a
Output power
S = Standard (12.5 dBm)
H = High (15 dBm) b
FTBx-2850-1-XX-XX-XX-XX
Connector
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256, polarization maintained fiber output
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key, polarization maintained fiber output
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST (EI only), polarization maintained fiber output
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC, polarization maintained fiber output
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000, polarization maintained fiber output
EI-EUI-98 = UPC/LC, polarization maintained fiber output
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256, polarization maintained fiber output
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key, polarization maintained fiber output
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC, polarization maintained fiber output
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000, polarization maintained fiber output